
 

 

CCLF Volunteer Schedule-Keeper’s Closet -April-May 2023 updated 4-19-23.  

 

Date Requirement KC Coverage Volunteer(s) 

Tuesday, April 18 Home School Tour 9:30 am to 11:30 Terry Strout, Dianne Heidersbach and 
Ellie Langley 

Tuesday, April 18 CT Standard pm Tour  1 pm to 3 pm Janet & Clair Jaussi 

Wednesday, April 19 AF Newcomers + Open House 10 am to 1 pm Shelley Robinson & Lisa Maslyn 
Thursday, April 20 CT Standard am Tour 8:30 am to 10:30 am Beth Greenberg 

Thursday, April 20 CT Standard pm Tour 1 pm to 3 pm Clair & Janet Jaussi 
Saturday, April 22 CT Standard pm Tour 2:00 pm to 4 pm Michele Piechocki 

Monday, April 24 Reach for the Stars Tour 10 am to noon Elaine Marr 
Tuesday, April 25 CT Standard am Tour + Rockledge 

High School HELM Program 
9 am to noon Steve Lo & Terry Strout 

Wednesday, April 26 Open House 10 am to 1 pm Shawn & Andrea Schaffner 

Thursday, April 27 CT Standard am Tour and Vietnam 
Veterans Group 

8:30 am to 11:30 am Lee Vicidomini 
Bob & Dianne Heidersbach 

Saturday, April 29 CT Standard am Tour plus Church 
Outing Group 

10 am to 1 pm Doris Durette 
Bev Kasimier 

Tuesday, May 2 CT Standard am Tour 8:30 am to 10:30 am Kathi & Rick Hayden 

Wednesday, May 3 Open House 10 am to 1 pm Shelly Robinson & Lisa Maslyn 
Thursday, May 4 CT Standard am Tour 8:30 am to 10:30 am Beth Greenberg 

Friday, May 5 CT Standard am Tour-Private Tour 10 am to Noon Steve Lo 

Saturday, May 6 CT Standard am Tour + Special 
Tour (Melissa Johnson Tour 40-50 
guests) 

10 am to Noon Elaine Marr & Megan Voorhees Pratt 

Tuesday, May 9 CT Standard am Tour 8:30 am to 10:30 am Terry Strout 

Wednesday, May 10 Open House 10 am to 1 pm Michele Piechocki 
Thursday, May 11 CT Standard am Tour 8:30 am to 10:30 am Bob & Karen Kelley 

Saturday, May 13 Cape Family Day 8 am to 2 pm 
(2 shifts) 

8 am-11 am Shawn Painter 
                     Bev Kasimier 
11 am -2 pm Elsie Andreen 

Tuesday, May 16 CT Standard am Tour 8:30 am to 10:30 am Terry Strout 



Wednesday, May 17 Open House & AF Newcomers Tour 9 am to 1 pm Michele Piechocki 

Thursday, May 18 CT Standard am Tour 8:30 am to 10:30 am Beth Greenberg 
Saturday, May 20 CT Lighthouse & Hangar C Tour 9 am to 1 pm  

Tuesday, May 23 CT Standard am tour 8:30 am to 10:30 am  
Wednesday, May 24 Open House 10 am to 1 pm  

Thursday, May 25 CT Standard am tour 8:30 am to 10:30 am  

Saturday, May 27 CT Standard am tour 10 am to noon  
Tuesday, May 30 CT Standard am tour 8:30 am to 10:30 am  

Wednesday, May 31 Open House 10 am to 1 pm  
 

Notes: 

 

Thursday, June 1 – Brother Rice High School (Chicago) – arriving at 10 am (24 guests) + CT Standard Tour 

Saturday, June 3 – Standard CT Tour + USCG Promotion Ceremony-Gibson – KC Coverage from 9 am to Noon 

Tuesday,June 27 – Erma Nixon Park Summer Nature Camp- KC coverage 10 am to Noon 

Friday, June 30 – LTC Taylor Retirement – KC Open 10 am to Noon 

 

 

 

 


